Date In. 1318/20 10:50	Jeb description		Date &Time Compl	ctorl	Done by
Name and the State of the State	SAS e-filing				A COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Vol. 190 (62 200) \$374164	E-mail setata	Ulius, AIC 2hrs)		NI DE LE COLO	
Vali No SGZ 2081 H	I-Motor Cini		2		
	I-Motor W/C) (Within: OD 2km	(, TIP 4 brs)		
(11) All Peparing Only	I-Photo Upic	nded	1		· · ·
CT TO STANDARD TO	Assessment/St				
TP Insurer:			o Owner/Wksp		
Professed Wkap / I/IC Assign Wkap / QW: (- Louise Manual Miles		Tol: }	Fact;	
	177-07	ING ()/Non-INC(200	
Owner / Driver: (N 7709 Z.		Tel:	-)
TO THE PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY AND ADMINISTRA	iod: (-)	Cover Type: (<u> </u>
Confirmed by : (Dates	Time:		7
THE STATE OF THE S	Taba Das Ciabra (1	100000000000		00 1500	1
			0%; P: 21-79%. P	: 50-100%	1
	/brranty: YES ()/NO(<i>)</i>		
TO THE YEAR OF THE ANY PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	00()/\$2,000	C)	asingness the 17 and	জনুক্ত সময়ত্ত	
Control Reinfolds at the Control of	为别的机构的	(MERCHANDED)	Hose Personal Victorial Vi	haranten d	Proceedings
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Co	nfidential & Sir	ictly NO refer of rep	olrer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	r URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/Towad-In (); Invoice:	VEST 1/5	T; () OF	owing Co: (. , '	,	.)
********** \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	1,100		0112116 001 (A
	21000000000 COO S	TERRITOR STREET	energy versus received	TEMESTS.	ESTERNAL .
dandele avec lan enomie som eleganet					Elitare by
(Consider the Carte of Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ())			la in a rejuy
Remarked and Allowance ()/Co	nurtesy Car ())	A Shedisamile on hi	189730	E TO CASE BY
Courtelegative (In Calcillate 64.0) (61.6)	nurtesy Car ())			to Trong by
(Control of Transport Allowance ()/Co	nurtesy Car ())			E TOCKS BY
Remarks (In) (24 (ot)) in (27 b) (64 to)) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury :	ourtesy Car ()			to (Done by
(Remarks 1994 (IN Cale three Cast) Gold (In Cale three Cast) Gold (In Cale three Cast) Gold (In Cast) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury :	ourtesy Car ()			Callions by
(Controls 1997 (19) Cat(Ministration of December 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()			Constant Section of the Constant of the Consta
Control of the Cale of the Cal	ourtesy Car ()			Californ by
Control of the Cale of the Cal	ourtesy Car ()			Callions by
(Controls 1997 (19) Cat(Ministration of December 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()			Californ by
Control of the Carlon of the C	ourtesy Car ()		LEANESCE DI	
Control of the Carlon of the C	nurtesy Car ()		LEANESCE DI	SAMPLE CALLAND
Contacting (In Calphines of Different 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury :	ourtesy Car ()) (Involve Life I) AR; Annident	Constitution Chicolists		ANGES VIQUARILES
Clements Continue Continue Continue (1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1) Continue (1) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Description of Achienses (1) Achiens	nurtesy Car ()) (1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Carnetton Circlelist	A PARAMETER AND A PARAMETER A	Anices (Apanels
Contactor (IN/21(pr)lates 6730) 66 poish 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Outlesting Assettants MA 2 Rumanus Particulars 22	nurtesy Car ()))) (involve Involve Invol	Carractor Chesculas Carractor Chesculas Repording (530); Assessment (5100);	100 (589) 540/543 5120	Anices (Apanels
Control of the Contro	nurtesy Car () Alt Andrew Involve It is It Alt Andrew It To Trewing It It Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Christian Girculati	1.6(100/17) A) (100/17) INC (510) 540/145 5120 530	Anices (Apanels
Control of the Contro	nurtesy Car ()))) involge Lie involge Lie 2) DA: Anddent 2) DA: Damaga 3) TV: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-T 5) FT: Pellow-T 6) TR: Re-Inspec	Carrier of Carry Control Carrier of Carry Carry Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Inough Survey Inough S	\$1000 (580) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$30 411 3005)	Anices (Apanels
Control of the Carlon of the C	nurtesy Car () Investigation Inv	Caracteria (Sincollist) Caracteria (Sincollist) Reporting (Sincollist) Assessment (Sincollist) Irough Survey	1, 61, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7,	Anices (Apanels
(Inferior Section (Inferior Continued Continue	nurtesy Car () Involved a particular and a particula	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); into a library into a li	\$100 (580) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$120 \$173 \$173 \$175 \$175	Anices (Apanels
Control of the Contro	nurtesy Car () Involve Addition of the Courts of the Cou	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); and INC Only (Wef 10 Julian) SMRT Survey and Services. Ces / Tpt Allowance	\$1,000 (\$3.0) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$3.0 \$1.20 \$7.3 \$7.3 \$7.3 \$7.3	Anices (Apanels
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	nurtesy Car () Articology Involve Income	Car/Tpi Allowanse arrelation of Inspection	\$100 (\$10) \$40/\$ (\$1 \$120 \$120 \$175 \$160 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	Anices (Apanels
(Inferior Section (Inferior Continued Continue	nurtesy Car () Involve Inv	Cas / Tpt Allowanse merclination is on Excess Coordination is necessarily and the continuation is on Excess Coordination i	\$100 (\$40) \$40/\$ (\$40) \$120 \$120 \$175 \$160 \$715 \$116 \$715 \$116	Anices (Apanels
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	nurtesy Car () Involve Inv	Car / Tpi Allowanse nerdination (N-na INC) against INC against INC (N-na INC) against INC	\$100 (\$30) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$130 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$15	Anices (Apanels

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/08/2020 10:50
Date Of Accident	12/08/2020 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	45 JLN PEMIMPIN FOO WAH INDUS BUILDING CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Water Committee of the	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGZ2081H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TONG SZE LIANG RAYMOND
NRIC No	SXXXX318A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92717256
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92717256
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	STREAM
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2019-00016357
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TONG SZE LIANG RAYMOND
NRIC No	SXXXX318A
Date Of Birth	08/06/1988
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/04/2016
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Sender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92717256
ax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-92717256
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 43 LOR 5 TOA PAYOH #04-131 Postcode 310043 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO STATEMENT. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER Was there any audio recorded? NO **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number YN7709Z Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No :

For wah	Industrial	Building	45	Jalan	Pem	Impin	Carl	byk		VEV	icle	A-	54	Zaal	HH
		1 1	1		-				1-	Veh	cle	8-	YN	770	97
									0000	-	1	F	-		1
									H	Ħ	11	II.	1	-	Ŧ
		7 1 1 1 1								++		1			
		1111		+ -	+-	1 1	1		1	+	-	1-1-	4	1	
									11	+	1	1	11		-
			П	-				T	T	1		II	士	7	
	N	- 17		+	1 5 1	1		1	1	1			11	1	tt
3 0	4-3	3			+ !			-		-			1 :	+ 1	
	15	D	7	1		7					H			-	1 1
L	it,	Hi-	T	TI		1						1	1		-

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	10	On	thu	z sta	ted	date	and	time,	1,	vehic	cle	A (SG	2208	14)	_
was	par	Ked	art	the	stat	ed la	cation.	. Around	12]	o hrs	, 1	came	dowr	טף ו	my
vehic	le	ar	rd	dis co	vered	there	was	some	dame	ges	on	the r	ear 1	eff	
portio	n	of	my	ue hi	de. T	hen 1	went to	o check	car	cam	era	and	reali	sed	that
vehic	e	B (.yn	1709 z) rea	ar do	or had	l collide	d o	nto	the	reav		port	าบท
of w	ич	veh	ide	cousir	19 0	damag	es.								
											9				
								150							
	-				215							nin cen			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder spignature Date & Time

para problem in

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No :



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2019-00016357 (Third Party Fire And Theft)

Car plate number: SGZ2081H

Your name (As the policyholder): Tong Sze Liang Raymond

Coverage start date: 23/10/2019 Coverage end date: 22/10/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: Hong Leong Finance Limited

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 13/10/2019

Abhishek Bhatia Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of insurance need to be changed.

Date of Accident	: 12 /08/3030 Accident Time: 0930hg (24-ER-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: 45 Jalan pemimpin Fou wah Industrial Building Car Park
Vehicle Reg. No (Cat plate No.)	: SGZJO81H Vehicle Make/Model: Hunda Stream
Institution Company	Policy No. PNPV2019 - 00016357
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/IndVikiual Tong Sze Liang, Raymond
(D of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's MRIC No: 188 213 1/ A
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9271 7256
DRIVER'S Name	Tong Sze Liang, Paymond DRIVER'S NRIG No: (1862) 131819
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 08 Jun 1988 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 09 Apr 2016
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	
DRIVER'S Address	APT BIK 43 Lorong 5 Toa Payon #04-131 Singapore 3100 43
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	J J
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR VOU OOR (eg. working inside or duside of an ofg)
Email Address	raymondtsl&@ gmail. com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type .	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Was the accident reported to the p Was there any video Captured by	Driver): Passenger Name: - Gender: M/F
	Was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Walk Durpose
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Velticle Reg. Not. YN 7709 Z	Vehidie Reg Mo:
Vekiets MakelMadal:	Valticle Makel Model:
Name DRIVER:	Namé BRIVER:
IC No DRIVER	
DRIVER'S Contact & add	
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vahida Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehisle Makel Model	
Name ORIVER.	
TNS DRIVER	
39(vE8'5 Con 10' & 410	